Date-Sheet (Theory Papers) for Secondary /Senior Secondary Certificate (Open School All Category)

BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION HARYANA, BHIWANI

Examination September - 2018

Date Sheet
Date of Commencement of Exam.:- 05-09-2018 (Wednesday) & Time 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM.
Date Day Senior Secondary Secondary
Subject/s Subject/s
05-09-2018 | Wednesday | English (Core )/English | -----mee--mmess=m-
Elective
06-09-2018 | Thursday Home Science Mathematics
07-09-2018 Friday Geog’raphy[ S ——
Accountancy
08-09-2018 | Saturday Public Administration Science & Technology
10-09-2018 | Monday Hindi (Core) / Hindi Sanskrit/Urdu/Punjabi/Home
Elective /English Science/Physical '
Special in lieu of Hindi Education/Computer Science
Core
11-09-2018 | Tuesday Sociology/ Biology Social Science
12-09-2018 | Wednesday | Economics e
13-09-2018 | Thursday Punjabil Sanskrit/Urdu English
14-09-2018 | Friday History/ Chemistry = | -=-—-mmememe-
15-09-2018 | Saturday Physical Education/ Hindi
Psychology/
Entrepreneurship
17-09-2018 | Monday Physics/ Business B
Studies
18-09-2018 | Tuesday Political Science B
19-09-2018 | Wednesday | Mathematics R
20-09-2018 | Thursday Computer Science/
Philosophy

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS :-

1-

9,

3
4-

Bhiwani:-

Differently Abled (i) Blind candidates (ji) Dyslexic & Spastic candidates (iii) Deaf & Dumb candidates (iv) Permanently

disabled who can not write with their own hands, shall be provided along with the services of amanuensis, an extra
time of 20 minutes in one hour answering each paper.

Candidates will bring their own log., Trigonometry Tables & Stencils for Maps and can use colour pencils in Science subjects
only.

Mobile phones are not permitted in the examination hall, if found those will be considered as use of unfair means .

In case of emergency, Please contact on Telephone Nos.:- 01664-254604, 01664-243336(Secretary),
PABX nos. 01664 244171 to 244176 (Ext. (Open) 387) Conduct Branch 161 & 175 Fax No. 01664-244175

(COPYRIGHT RESERVED)

SECRETARY

Date:- 02-08-2018



